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	Office Bearers:
	

	Chairperson
	Alan Becken
Manager Injury Management
Health Services & Injury Management
Endeavour Energy
D: 9853 4320
M: 0434 845 550
E: alan.becken@endeavourenergy.com.au


	Vice Chairperson
	Vacant


	Secretary
		Rebecca Sekulovski
Senior Workers Compensation Claims Officer 
Inghams 
D  02 9826 4531
M 0401 291 533
rsekulovsk@inghams.com.au 
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	Rosa Martins 
Case Manager, Health & Safety
Endeavour Energy
D 02 9853 6280 
M 0401 678 478  
F 02 9853 5977 
E Rosa.Martins@endeavourenergy.com.au 


	Non-office Bearers:
	

	Events Officer

	Anita D Chandra 
Case manager/Injury management coordinator 
Health Services and Injury Management
Endeavour Energy
D: 9853 4062
M: 0438 223 085
E: Anita.Chandra@endeavourenergy.com.au 


	Webmaster

	VACANT

	Membership Officer

	Shikha Kumar
Claims Team Manager
Coles
M 0427 470 154
E Shikha.kumar@coles.com.au 



	Honorary Lawyers
	Mick Franco
Executive Lawyer
Bartier Perry
Workers Compensation, Self-Insurance, WHS and Employer Liability
D   02 8281 7822
M   0413 890 246
E    mfranco@bartier.com.au
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Partner
Leigh Virtue & Associates
Level 8, 33 York Street
SYDNEY  NSW  2000
D 02 9299 7835


	Committee Member (General)
	Kris Bruckner
Product Strategist
StateCover Mutual Limited 
M 0414 779 255  
E Kris.Bruckner@statecover.net.au 


	Committee Member (General)
	Kira Hanrahan
[bookmark: _GoBack]Workers Compensation Claims Manager 
Holcim (Australia) Pty Ltd 
D 02 8867 2267
M 0419 476 216
E kira.hanrahan@lafargeholcim.com 

	Committee Member (General)
	Sam Narline
Claims Consultant NSW/ACT
Westpac
M 0466 801 379
sam.narline@westpac.com.au


	Committee Member (General)
	Renee Roumanos
NSW /ACT Workers Compensation & Occ Rehab Manager
Quantas
M 0429 709 471
E Renee.Roumanos@qantas.com.au
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Health Services and Injury Management
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D: 9853 4062
M: 0438 223 085
E: anita.chandra@endeavourenergy.com.au
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